
BEER
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“33” EXPORT                             N880

BIG BUDWEISER                         N940

BIG LEGEND                                N1090

BIG ORIGIN                                  N840

DESPERADOS BEER                   N900

FLYING FISH                                 N650

GOLDBERG                                    N840

GUINNESS BIG SYOUT               N1470

GUINNESS MEDIUM STOUT      N1080

GUINNESS SMALL STOUT          N900

GUINNESS SMOOTH STOUT     N1080

GULDER                                         N980

HEINEKEN                                   N1140

HEINEKEN (45CL)                      N900

PALMWINE                                  N520

SMIRNOFF ICE                            N570

STAR                                             N920

STAR RADLER                             N690

TIGER                                            N790

TROPHY                                        N850

TROPHY SCOUT                           N770

SQUASH SECTION
LAGOS COUNTRY CLUB



MALT

SQUASH SECTION
LAGOS COUNTRY CLUB

MALTA GUINNESS                      N630

AMSTEL/MALTA                        N620

AMERICAN COLA                                 N170

JUICE/FLAVOURED DRINKS               ?

5 ALIVE                                                    N1450

SOSA FRUIT (BIG)                                  N1000

SOSA FRUIT (SMALL)                            N430

GINGER UP & SHOT (SMALL)               N750

GINGER UP & SHOT (BIG)                      N2700

KNACK (ALC & NON ALC) 100ML        N370 

KNACK (ALC & NON ALC) 200ML        N630

LIME DELIGHT                                         N2500

SOFT DRINK

BIGI SOFT DRINKS                      N320

BOTTLE 7 UP/PEPSI                  N200

SMALL BOTTLE PEPSI               N100

BOTTLE COKE (BIG)                   N140

TEEZERS (40CL)                        N520

CEDDA DELIGHT                         N300

CEDDER YOGHURT (75CL)      N1400

FAYROUS                                    N440

PET COKE                                    N460

PET PEPSI                                   N480
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AUSTIN WATER                          N200

BIG NESTLE                                N400

BIGI WATER (SMALL)              N140

BIGI WATER (BIG)                     N260

EVA WATER (BIG)                     N390

EVA WATER (SMALL)               N250

SPARKLING NESTLE (50CL)   N130

SMALL NESTLE(55CL)            N220

ZINC NESTLE (60CL)               N120

LILY WATER                               N150

POCAR SWEAT                          N450

MONSTER ENERGY                              N900

FEARLESS ENERGY                             N410

POWER HORSE 250ML                       N700

ZAGG                                                       N480

WATER ENERGY DRINK
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ACTION BITTER (37.5CL)              N1600

ACTION BITTER 20CL                     N760

APPERITO BITTER                           N1500

CONFAM BITTERS                           N640

MARTINI BITTER                             N5000

ORIGIN PET (200ML)                     N1070

CHAMDOR WINE                               ?

CHAPEAU WINE                                 ?

CHANTI                                                ?

DEGREE PLUS                                     N6250

DON FIELDER                                      N4700

DONELLI 1915 (LAMBRUSCO)        N2700

DONELLI LAMBRUSCO BOTTLE       N7300

DOUGLAS HILL BRUT                         N1625

DROSTDY HOF BIG                              N7300

BITTERS

WINE

ANDRE BRUT                                   N12100

ANDRE ROSE                                    N13450

APOTHIC RED                                   N4800

BACCUS (70CL)                               N3200

CARLO ROSSI                                    N10500

CAVALO BRANCO VINHO TINTO     N5800
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DROSTDY HOF SMALL                             N2900

ESCUDO ROJO                                          N20200

FOUR COUSINE                                          N8000

FRONTERA                                                 N9850

GIACONDI                                                 N12300

IMPERIAL EAGLE-SPECIAL HARV         N5400

IMPERIAL EAGLE-VINE ROUGE              N5400

J.C LE ROUX                                               N2200

J.P CHANET                                             N10100

JK TEMPRALLINO 750ML                       N5400

LA RIVIERA                                                N6500

LE HUIS CLOS                                            N4500

MARQ DE BEROL CABERNET SAUVI    N7600

MARQ DE BEROL SEMI SWEET RED     N7400

WINE

MARQUES DE BEROL MERLOT    N7600

MASSIMO                                        N4000

MERLOT RED WINE (SMALL)      N2600

MERLOT WHITE WINE (SMALL) N2600

MOET BRUT                               N106400

MOET NECTAR                            N24600

MOET ROSE                               N137750

NEDERBURG WINE (75ML)      N29600   

SQUASH SECTION
LAGOS COUNTRY CLUB
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NEDERBURG WINE (SMALL)                  N5600

NOVACORTE                                              N2750

OCEAN BEACH                                          N8700

PATAGON-CABERNET                             N9400

ROSATO SWEET 750ML                         N4000

SANTA ALBA-SEMI SWEET                    N9400

SANTA ALBA-SWEET RED                    N10400

ST.LAUREN WINE                                    N3200

TAVERNELLO ORGANICO 750ML         N5000

VALETA-BIG                                              N3000

VALETA-SMALL                                        N1700

VINO ROSSO 750ML                                N4500

WHITE WINE  CHANDONNARY              N7000

ZERO DEGREE                                           N5200

WINE

BACARDI RUM (75CL)              N8500

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM            N14700

BLACK LABEL                            N34000

BOLS NATURAL YOGHURT        N6700

BOLS VODKA (70CL)                 N4000 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE                  N12100 

DON ROYALE BRANDY               N5850

DON ROYALE GIN                        N5850

SPIRIT/LIQOUR

SQUASH SECTION
LAGOS COUNTRY CLUB
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CALYPSO CHOCOLATE                            N6500

CALYPSO COCONUT                                N1750

CAMPARI (BIG) 100CL                          N14400

CAMPARI (MEDIUM) 70CL                   N10800

CAMPARI (SMALL) 20CL                      N4000

FAMOUS GROUSE                                   N16300

GORDON GIN (70CL)                              N9400

GORDON GIN SMALL                               N3600

GORDON GIN SMALLEST                        N1300

GRANTS WHISKEY                                   N3500

HENNESSY VS                                         N36500

HENNESSY VSOP                                 N115350

JACK DANIEL                                           N29250

JAMESON BLACK BARREL                    N41250

JAMESON IRISH BLEND               N24800

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL N53000

JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM    N28500

LORD CHOCOLATE                          N2200

LORD GIN (75CL)                            N1700

MARTELL BLUE SWIFT                 N91300

MARTELL VSSD                             N49200

MARTINI BRUT                               N4450

SPIRIT/LIQOUR

SQUASH SECTION
LAGOS COUNTRY CLUB
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MARTINI ROSE                                      N4500

RED LABEL                                             N15000

REMMY MARTIN, VSOP                       N90700

SINGLETON12YRS                                N59000

SINGLETON 15YRS                                N84700

SMIRNOFF VODKA BLUE                       N3540

SMIRNOFFVODKA RED                          N2800

SPIRIT/LIQOUR

SQUASH SECTION
LAGOS COUNTRY CLUB

D R I N K S


